
Updated 9/1/17 

GMS ACTIVITY SCHEDULES FOR THE 2018-19 SCHOOL YEAR   
(updated 03/28/18) 

 
(Full Schedule) FOOTBALL    (8th grade plays first) (Full Schedule) VOLLEYBALL   (normal game times) 
                             (Home games start 6:00)  HOME:  5:00pm start 2 Courts 7A/8B 8A/7B 
           

 
  

Thur Sept 6 
Tue. Sept 11 

BAXTER (H) 
Nevada (H) 8th gr. B game 5p.m.  

Mon Aug 27 @ St. Paul 5:00 ComboB, 7A, 8A 

Thur Sept 13 @ Chanute  5:00   7th grade, followed by 8th grade Thur Aug 30 
Tues Sept 4 

RIVERTON (H) 2 Courts 
@ Baxter 5:00 2 Courts  

  Sat Sept 8 7th grade League Tourney @Baxter TBA 
Thur Sept 20 GALENA (H) Mon Sept 10 SOUTHEAST (H) 5:00 1 Court 

Thur Sept 27 @ Columbus  Sat Sept 15 8th grade League Tourney @Galena TBA 
Tues Oct 2 FRONTENAC (H)  Mon Sept 17 @ Galena  
Thur Oct 11 @ St. Marys Mon Sept 24 TRI:  @PITT 2Gyms Pitt vs. Columbus, 

Girard vs. Columbus, Pitt vs. Girard  
 
Thur Oct 16 

 
@ Riverton   

Mon Oct 1 @ Frontenac  

    Thurs Oct 4 ST MARYS (H)  
      
    
 
 

GIRLS BASKETBALL 
      (H)-represents a HOME game 
 

 
 
 

BOYS BASKETBALL 
   (H) represents a HOME game 

Tues Oct 30 @ SMC (non-league) Thur Jan 10 @ SMC (non-league) 
Thur Nov 1 (H) Front. (non-league)  Mon Jan 14 (H) Front. (non-league) 
Mon Nov 5 @ Riverton Tue Jan 15 @ Pittsburg 
Thur Nov 8 (H) GALENA  Thur Jan 17 @ Riverton 
Thur Nov 15 (H) Baxter Mon Jan 21 (H) Galena 
Mon Nov 19 (H) SMC Tue Jan 22 (H) Ft Scott 
Tue Nov 20 @ Front. Mon Jan 28 (H) Baxter 
Mon Nov 26 (H) Ft. Scott Thur Jan 31 (H) SMC 
Thur Nov 29 @ Columbus Sat Feb 2 WINTER CLASSIC 8TH GR ONLY (2 GAMES) 
Thur Dec 6 @ Pittsburg Mon Feb 4 @ Frontenac 
Sat Dec 8 WINTER CLASSIC 8TH GR TOURNEY (2 GAMES) Thur Feb 7 @ Columbus 
Mon Dec 10 League Tourney Mon Feb 11 League Tourney 
Thur Dec 13 League Tourney Thur Feb 14 League Tourney 
    

 TRACK  MUSIC 
Tue Apr  2 GMS Quad 3:45  (St. Mary’s, Southeast, Frontenac) Sat Sept 23 McCune Parade 
Thur Apr 4 @ Riverton 1:00 pm start Sat Oct 7 Girard Homecoming Parade 
Tue Apr 9 @ Iola  10:00 Sat Oct 14 PSU Homecoming Parade 
Thur Apr 11 GMS Invitational 1:00 (Altamont, Columbus, Chanute, 

Frontenac, Galesburg, Indy, Iola, Parsons, Pitt, St. Mary’s, 
St. Pat’s) 

Mon Dec 11 GMS Winter Concert 
 

Mon Apr 15 @ Columbus 12:30 coaches 1pm start Sat Jan 13  District Band/Choir @ Burlington 
Tue Apr 17 @ Chanute Sat April 21  PSU Mid America Music Festival 
Thur Apr 18 @ Frontenac 1:30 coaches 2:00 start Mon May 7 GMS Spring Concert 
Tue Apr 23 CCCJL League @Girard 1:30 coaches 2:00pm start   

 


